:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10057946

Sep 28, 2024 - 10:30 (UTC)

In epoch 314,310 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 372587 - 0.018922065 ETH®
50.62 USD

2 372588 - 0.018747169 ETH®
50.15 USD

3 372589 - 0.018832241 ETH®
50.38 USD

4 372590 - 0.064814213 ETH®
173.39 USD

S 372591 - 0.018888952 ETH®
50.53 USD

6 372592 - 0.018908924 ETH®
50.58 USD

7 372593 - 0.018850292 ETH®
50.42 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10057946
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/314310
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372587
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372588
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372589
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372590
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372591
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372592
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372593

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

372594

372595

372596

372598

372599

372601

372602

Validator Id

1135201

Amount

0.018925700
50.63 USD

0.018779057
50.23 USD

0.018899468
50.56 USD

0.018853097
50.43 USD

0.018761075
50.19 USD

0.064994687
173.87 USD

0.018845961
50.41 USD

0.018819735
50.34 USD

0.018856867
50.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.046537697

124.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372594
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372595
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372596
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372597
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372598
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372599
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372600
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372601
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/372602
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1135201

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



