

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10057946</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 28, 2024 · 10:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>314,310</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>372587</u>	- 0.018922065 ETH ② 50.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>372588</u>	- 0.018747169 ETH 😔 50.15 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>372589</u>	- 0.018832241 ETH ⊘ 50.38 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>372590</u>	- 0.064814213 ETH ⊘ 173.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>372591</u>	- 0.018888952 ETH ⊘ 50.53 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>372592</u>	- 0.018908924 ETH 📀 50.58 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>372593</u>	- 0.018850292 ETH ② 50.42 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>372594</u>	- 0.018925700 ETH ③ 50.63 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>372595</u>	- 0.018779057 ETH ③ 50.23 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>372596</u>	- 0.018899468 ETH ③ 50.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>372597</u>	- 0.018853097 ETH ③ 50.43 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>372598</u>	- 0.018761075 ETH ③ 50.19 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>372599</u>	- 0.064994687 ETH ⊘ 173.87 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>372600</u>	- 0.018845961 ETH ③ 50.41 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>372601</u>	- 0.018819735 ETH ⊘ 50.34 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>372602</u>	- 0.018856867 ETH ③ 50.44 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1135201

+ 0.046537697 ETH ⊘ 124.49 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.